
YMCA of Metropolitan Milwaukee 

Staff & Community Safety Certification Schedule 

May – August 2019 
 

To register please call your local YMCA. 

***Registration closes three (3) days prior to class start date*** 

****Classes need a minimum of 6 participants to run**** 
 

 

For additional information please contact, Jacob Byrne, Senior Director - Aquatics, at jbyrne@ymcamke.org 

Basic Life Support (BLS) Recertification (CPR/AED/Emergency Oxygen) 

(Member $36 Community $45) 

*PREVIOUSLY CALLED CPR PRO RECERTIFICATION* 

 

Day Date Time  Location 

Saturday May 4, 2019 12:00 – 4:00P Rite Hite 

Saturday June 15, 2019 9:00 – 1:00P Northside 

Wednesday July 10, 2019 12:00 – 4:00P Rite Hite 

Saturday August 10, 2019 9:00 – 1:00P Northside 

 

Basic Life Support (BLS) (CPR/AED/Emergency Oxygen) (Member $60 Community $75) 

*PREVIOUSLY CALLED CPR PRO* 

 

 

 

First Aid (Member $36 Community $40) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Child and Babysitting Safety (Member $40 Community $50) 

 
 

 

Day Date Time Location 

Saturday May 11, 2019 8:30 – 4:30P Rite Hite 

Saturday July 13, 2019 8:30 – 4:30P Rite Hite 

Day Date Time Location 

Tuesday May 7, 2019 5:00 – 8:00P Rite Hite 

Saturday June 15, 2019 2:00 – 5:00P Northside 

Wednesday July 17, 2019 12:00 – 3:00P Rite Hite 

Saturday August 10, 2019 2:00 – 5:00P Northside 

Day Date Time Location 

Saturday June 29, 2019 1:00 - 5:00P Rite Hite 

Saturday August 31, 2019 1:00 – 5:00P Rite Hite 

mailto:jbyrne@ymcamke.org

